3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 By TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT‘ON‘ML FIOHTS RESERVED SEZTW 1U9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART C | EcR16-012112 2she20ls | MR | OB
TERMINATOR SIS REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
22662782 ¢ FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2266278-5 ] 1901094-3 |1-1752354-6| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8 20660784 - - ) R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
e - - - - - - - N - |t 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL éjg
2266278-5 ¢ FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST - 22 ] -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 |
LATCH PLATEA PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799~ 2063440~ | I - IS ) ot 38
50662786 C NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ALATE&%EAT - - - : : : : - - -] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
- - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
22662781 ¢ FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - JN L [-1752354-6 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 1180
7-2266278-1 ¢ CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - -] 9931111 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
R 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 716
R 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
R 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
- - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [1772
N - |t 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
APPLICATOR DATA - - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
CRIMP STZE TYPE - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
WIRE |1 .07 mm [ 0421 F - -] 2119799-1  [HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF [ 36
INSUL [ 1.27 mm [.050] 0 - | - |REF|REF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
APPUCAZ%@%%EUCHONS L) R 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
: REFIREF| - | - 2119944-1 |[FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
R 1-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 198
R 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 197
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION B B 1660531 TSCR.SKT 10 CAP RoS. M3 1 8 0 9%
TERMINAL NAME: NANO TERMINAL TERMINAL NAME: NANO TERMINAL B A [-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 195
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — [NSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH P [NSULATION DIAMETER RANGE NN . 455888-5 | SPACER, CRIMPER |1 82
350-3 80 mm [ 138- 150 IN]J 0 95-1 30 mm [ 037- 051 INJ 3.50-3.80 mm [.138-.150 IN] 0.95-1.30 mm [.037-.051 IN] - 1 1 1 1 1 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
] ] ] 114-9419] . . - | | | | | 2119791-9 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
X%EMM%ION e XEEMM%ION -l - -] 2119740-1  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATION ) } - -2 2222 2168078-1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 66
B T 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
TERMINALS APPLIED/fo TERMINALS APPLIED fo, N - 3 -1 3373 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 ] 62
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL R 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
2-1703930- | 2-1703930-2 2-1703930-3 21779091 2177909-3 1-2177909-1 1-2177909-2 - - -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
8-21177309-3 - - -] w 1338685~ | PAWL, FEED 156
44 s 4] 4 2168400-1  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
-2l 2] 2] 2|2 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 153
L f R 1-5018030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 152
MEE r%ﬂ EWF;IWNQHGHT %E%@EEHEQGQEWNG -l o] 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 151
0 35 e 0 05 L 03l 000 o R 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 150
: -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
-l vt ] 2-2119656-1 [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF |46
B T 2119370-1  |[RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
R 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) |41
*WARN I NG - - | | 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
L] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO S L A I R c1199o7-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK | 39
| ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS A T R T T P , gi
AN wecomnnen seane panre SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING H T T I B 2-18032-5 |SCR. SET. FLT POINT M5 X 200 T36
WIiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. AN - 2119092-1 |BOLT. ADJUSTMENT 135
A GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - 1 1 1 1 1 [ 752336~ SUPPORT, TERMINAL 1 34
-2l 2] 2] 2|2 2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
T T RN R T | 21613281 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG | 32
AN v b vt ] 2-1722335-1 [Thread bolt Gewindebolzen 131
ﬁggf@ngORgngggféﬁ gg;APJSTB§U§§g§RED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | 1 1 1 1 1320908-7 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 130
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266278-4 S L T O 1901086-1 |PLATE, STRIP OUIDE 1 29
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266278-5 -2l 22272 222831 SPRING, COMPRESSION 127
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266278-6 R R R BT B 356835 ] CEVER. DRAG RELEASE 5%
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - 1 1 1 1 1 18031471 DRAG, TERMINAL 129
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. ST T T T T 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
/6N APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEMS 62 & 180 S I O O R I 960371-4  |SCR, SHT HAD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 123
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 2472 - 1 1 1 1 1 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 117
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITITEMS 37 & 180. _ | 1 1 1 1 18030 -1 NUT . HEX, REG M3 1280 _ | | | | | 0519000 - SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 10.0 B
/I\ GREASE THREADS. GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 R 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 1279 Nl - 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
A AT - T 7T -1 -1 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 N 1803095-7 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
AMCAEUNAETTE; TIHTEEMCSUGNGTEMRUST BE ORTENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N - - 8-21084-0 |O-RING, 676 1D, 070 DIA. MAT. 12572 N LT | 6-1633620-7 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
| - -] - 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 R 240641 -1 SPACER 7
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - -] - 1803259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED 1249 S R R I B - - 6
@EEE%%Q%?%%@ SH%%éEgPé[Igi%OEA%O%E é?EESWENT MAY BE - - - -] 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248 T 2119757-8 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
e 2119798-1  |[DETENT PIN 247 R 3-238011-8 [BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
A TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. B 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 N T ] 1803143-6  |CRIMPER, INSULATION 0 3
e 2119758-1 |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245 S R R I B - - ?
ﬁ RTSM&EWIETRQM %E AANPDPLAITC{*ATCOHR JO@ TAHENOLngcﬁEIRgNEROQ:UTTJEINE?ACSKWSLIED’E R 2119082-3  |[CAM, SNATIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244 N T e o ] 2-1333281-7 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
D mu oy e HEE R T RS TRUC TROR SRR P OR ADD T EORAL 770 -7 -6]-5|-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION o 77| -7 -6]-5]-2|-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
@ WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) LR R AR L Y v ijigi;glj — g Foncmy
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 5.02. — 1 G BAILEY arrisburs,
A T L A N T I C v E R S I ON o OP(ETQHERWS;SPECFED: :ZQEU%LTJOSPEC CAAPR20 14 [NAME Ocean S\de Feed
L elc i Applicator
S h OWD O m S h 6 6 <‘» S W O{ 4 & 2 O{ 4 @GZ%EEE %: APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e e e 0 1] 00779 [Eo2066278 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET | OFA REVC

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPTRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE

eREF —==—1£0.5
anN

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

REF

REF

o

—-H %15.8i0.5
e |

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

T=|I

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
NOT ASSITGNED

REF 30 REF

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY GUIDE_BY_STR

o o cAAPRZDTA — TE Connectivit
YUY IN ) y
CHK 24APR2014 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAILEY
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  |APVD CAAPR20T4 | NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION i
Lre 1 ) Applicator
40mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 Q=1 = *
(Pacific version shown on sheefs 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) poes T e :
AIR FEED MATERIAL ] FINISH . WE IGHT - A‘ 00779 @:2266278
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE {7 SHEET 0 OFA REVC
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 21195909~ A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTFIC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T
TERMINATOR N REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2266278-2 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2266278-5 | 1901094-3 |1-1752354-6| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - 2 | -] - 2168400-6 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
SMART APPLICATOR 216132601 - 8-22660218-4 - - - _ | _ _ 2119740-7 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
) ] ) ) ) ) ) - I 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
ST P . SN CRIME L eET AD et LATg&RﬁgATE N - T ] 1-1752354-6 |STANDOFF HOLD-DOWN 180
/N PNEUMATIC FEED | 2119950-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 2063440- | S I N I O B O B 9931 TH-1  |PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 11T
- 5-22280-0 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
2-2266278-7 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE : : : - - - - N 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
- 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
[-2266218-1 ¢ CRIMPTOOLING K1T ) ) ) ) ) ) ’ ) - A 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |177
HEEEEEEE 994969-1  [MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF|REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLICATOR DATA - - - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
CRIMP S17F TYPE N - 8-21084-1 |O-RING, 801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 157
WIRE |1.07 mm [.042] r - -] - 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS £} - 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
408-10389 s a4 s 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
- 2-2119656-2 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY. SF 141
- 2119650-1 |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
fo - | | | 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
- - - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - 1 - 2119799-1 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
TERMINAL NAME: NANO TERMINAL TERMINAL NAME: NANO TERMINAL : REF] - | - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1139
WIRE STRIP LENGTH  ———T|  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH T |  [NSULATION DIAMETER RANGE — l — ﬁ;;g;; @E\E%FEE&&MEEGAW ﬁg
3.50-3.80 mm [.138-.150 IN] 0.95-1.30 mm [.037-.051 IN] 3.50-3.80 mm [.138{13092w21 0.95-1.30 mm [.037-.051 IN] - T 51199441 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY SF B
(SANINAL D AR I e ~ [V [0 [V [ [ 17222818 [SPRING, COMPRESSION 98
PECTEICATION SPECIFICATION ) - 2168083-6 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 97
P 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 96
TERMINALS APPLIED A TERMINALS APPLIED A0\ ST T T [ 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 95
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S L I B R N 490888-9  |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
2-1703930- 2-1703930-2 2-1703930-3 2177909~ 21719093 1-2177909- 1 1-2177909-2 S L O N B B c119956-1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE [
5 1779003 - 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
B 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTLIFICATION 67
P 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
y : - 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
g%;% ® = CRIY?Ngi%G**V %EgEEEHEéGQETTING N - [ 3] 3|33 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
b i - -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
0. 39mmZ 0.78+/-0.05 [.031+/-.002] 9.6 - B 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
P 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
- 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG. RoHS, M3.5 52
- 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 51
N 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
- -2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
*WARNING T 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC. ITEM 40 TO - 2119645-1  |[DISC. NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT A0
(1] LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - 1 1 l l 21122211 :i;téiégggfﬁﬁgciéggN 22
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING — 8035 1ScR SET FIT POINT WE T 300 30
WwiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. - 1752356-1 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
zfx P 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS N 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
A CREASE BEARING SURFACES | 1GUTL Y - | 1 1 1 2-1722335-1 |Thread bolt Gewindebolzen 3]
- 1320908-2 | SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - 1 1 1 1 1901086 -1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. N - B I SETE SPRING. COMPRESSION >
Lﬁ: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N 356835- | LEVER DRAG RELEASE 26
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - -
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266278-4 N I O 1805142-1 |DRAG, TERMINAL s
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266218-5 S I N I O B O B 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE .. Lt L =
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS . S I N I O B O B 5722008073 |SPRING, COMPRESSION I 2
- 2-519000-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 10.0 |1
zf: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 180. N T T T T 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER. FRONT 0
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, T SRR TR o N 18030957 [FLOATING SHEAR FRONT 5
A GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. B | 1 | | 8112472-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 279 1 1 1 1 1 1 6-1633620-17 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 3
- - N 240647 -1 SPACER
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY I L I I 2119782-1 |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |20 !
ACTUATFE THE COUNTER . - - | - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 . . . . ] ] 0
Lﬁl - N I 18032591 |BUSHING. FLANGED 549 - 2119757-8  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
o e e e e e S I N I O B O B 1-22279-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 B L L B 375601 1-8  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER !
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. B 2119082-3  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244 (AN L O O O 1805143-6  |CRIMPER, [NSULATION O 3
Aﬁ: TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED B L A 20797641 |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243 7 — 7 : :
| NI 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247 N bt bt 2-1333280- 7 (CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
/1IN TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, ) ) ) ) ) [TEM | -2T-25]-22]-2] PART NO DESCRIPTION L
REMOVE TTEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE [Hmef|=eo)-ce)-el PART NO DESCRIPTION NO TRTS DRAVING 15 A CONTROLLED DOCUWENT FOR 170 TIFCTRONTCS CORRGAATION SIAPR2014 v
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL aTatelte] o6 RIS M BaiGkT s s sl SeoR BT | D G— TE Comnectivity
INFORMATION . CHEEE\?LEY 24APR2014 _ TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD CAAPR2014 [NamME ‘
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON i _U.GUO__ Ocean Side Feed
e L 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q= = :
, , 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES £ .
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2266278 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET OFA REVC
AHEABDS REV STHARZO00 | SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPTRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

-t IYPE
PNEUMATIC

—

= 140.5
REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

= 15 840.5
A U Kl]f

T=|I

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
NOT ASSIGNED

e (R a -

E;T___}

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY GUIDE_BY_STR

PRI = o
Y. YIN a—)
C% SALEY C4APR20T4 ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD CAAPR2014 [NamME ‘
m _U.Guo__ Ocean Side Feed
ATR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 he = Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC + - -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets I of 4 & 2 of 4) @ein &
4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES + -
MATER 1AL FINISH WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266278
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET 4 OFA REVC
e R s anEae SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_27



